
 

2025-2026 Executive Board 
Position Officer Email Phone Number 

President Christen Beckham president@alexanderpta.org 832-876-6278 
Vice President Diana Bussa  281-948-5437 

Treasurer Amy Pyle treasurer@alexanderpta.org 281-785-7797 
Secretary Jennifer Matthews secretary@alexanderpta.org 281-460-2749 

Parliamentarian Lisa Cervantez  832-385-8155 
Community Incentives Sylvia Reyna  832-362-7802 

Field Day Kyla Schram fieldday@alexanderpta.org 713-409-5520 
Fundraising Kristen Baker  713-376-5352 

Health & Safety Danielle Ludlow  832-373-0668 
Hospitality Roxie Wagner  832-647-9337 

Membership Kaela Schott  832-265-2377 
Programs Paulette Leal programs@alexanderpta.org 832-888-7288 

PTA Council Roberta Calelly councildelegate@alexanderpta.org 713-409-9302 
Social Media Monica Beynaerts  281-455-4803 

Stock the Fridge Brittan Tubberville stockthelounge@alexanderpta.org 337-515-5745 
Teacher Grants Tiffany Rieves grants@alexanderpta.org 832-385-2560 

Teacher Rep Brittany Suarez suarezb@pearlandisd.org  
Volunteer Coord. Lori Cornel volunteers@alexanderpta.org 832-372-1816 
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